
COMM SW COR OF N1/2 OF NW1/4 OF 
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NERI TAMMY A
586 NW JAKE GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

24-2S-16-01740-000
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111,428

1492/1865 6/07/2023 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHANDLER PHYLLIS

NERI TAMMY A

1460/1804 2/17/2022 WD Q I 01 108,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHANDLER PHYLLIS

NERI TAMMY
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25195 M H 0 11/03/2006

8588 M H 125 07/12/1994

2024HX Base Yr

586 NW JAKE GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0201 02 1,444 107.1600 100.73 145,454 2007 2007 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

2 MANUF 1  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1056

BAS 1,056 100 1,056 58,504

FOP 460 35 161 8,920

FOP 648 35 227 12,576

2,164 1,444 80,000

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W12 S16 E17 E49 N16 W54 $
FOP=[ORIG=54,0] N12 W54 S12 E54 $
FOP=[ORIG=5,16] S10 E46 N10 W46 $
.

BAS

12

16

17

49

16

54

FOP 12

54

12

54

FOP10

46

10

46

1 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 10 16 160.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1994 1994 3 100 320

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 9 19 171.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 1994 1994 3 100 1,710

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 16 24 384.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 1994 1994 3 100 5,760

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 10 24 240.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1994 1994 3 100 480

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 10 16 160.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1994 1994 3 100 320

15,590

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.35 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,500.00 8,500.00 11,475


